
Send Checks to ABC, Greater Michigan Chapter 7730 W. Wackerly St., Midland, MI 48642
Questions? Call: (989) 374-4603 or email: cgeiger@abcgmc.org

Invoice company
sponsorship

Bill credit card

Check enclosed

Pay online

Name Company

CC# Exp.       / CVC
Signature Sponsor Package

Email Phone Billing ZIP

Amount   $

THE GREAT LAKES BAY
REGIONAL FUNDRAISER

to benefit

Event Sponsor - $5,000Event Sponsor - $5,000Event Sponsor - $5,000   
(Exclusive Event Sponsor)(Exclusive Event Sponsor)(Exclusive Event Sponsor)

hope Sponsor - $1,500hope Sponsor - $1,500hope Sponsor - $1,500   

spirit Sponsor - $2,500spirit Sponsor - $2,500spirit Sponsor - $2,500   

Strength Sponsor - $750Strength Sponsor - $750Strength Sponsor - $750

wish Sponsor - $500wish Sponsor - $500wish Sponsor - $500   

sold out!
sold out!
sold out!
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